‘Cown of Simsbury

Board of Assessment Appeals

933 HOPMEADOW STREET

Board of Assessment Appeals
Regular Meeting
Tuesday, April 24, 2018
4:00 PM
Held in the Main Meeting Room

1. Hear from persons claiming to be aggrieved by the doings of the assessor on the October 1, 2017
grand list and to act upon the appeals which have been heard at this or any previous 2018 appeal
meeting. The deliberation on and action upon the appeals may take place at any time throughout the
course of the meeting as time permits.

2. To see what action the Board of Assessment Appeals will take on approving minutes for the April
19, 2018 Regular and Special Meetings.

3. The appeals scheduled to be heard follow.

TAXPAYER

Thode Todd H and Kimberley E
Valdivieso Roger and Sheila L
Vayda Neil

Obermeier Rhoda B

Obrien Michael P and Deborah J

Vicevich James 2014 Revocable Trust
Wadsworth Winthrop ir & Marlene

Radcliff-Warner Rebecca
Webber Elizabeth L

Weems Mary J

Greene Michael | and Pamela
Wilder Lawrence T and Kristen J
Witt Matthew B & Jennifer
Young Jonathan M and Lynne L
Yu Ping

Zaslavsky Boris & Rivkin Nadia
Galliott Anne

Putnam Roger L and Lisa C
Werneck Arthur & Esther §
Hellebone Karilyn A and Keith B

Leleghone (860) 658-3251
Hacsimile (860 ) 658-3285

PROPERTY

32 Fawnbrook Ln
116 Old Canal Way
118 Old Canal Way
128 Old Canal Way
108 Old Canal Way
5 Lucy Way

16 Sachems Tr

7 Glenbrook Drive
103 Old Canal Way
224 Firetown Road
33 Michael Road
20 Lucy Way

107 Old Canal Way
59 Wildwood Road
22 Cobtail Way

7 Park Road

28 Latimer Lane

8 The Glade

25 Rocklyn Drive
44 Massaco Street

http://www.simsbury-ct.gov/board-

APPELLANT

Thode Kimberley & Todd
Valdivieso Roger

Vayda Neil

Vayda Neil ] Agent

Vayda Neil J Agent

Vicevich James

Wadsworth Winthrop
Warner Ken

Webber Elizabeth L

Weems Mary J

Greene Michael ) and Pamela
Wilder Lawrence T and Kristen |
Witt Matthew & Jennifer
Young Lynne L

Yu Ping

Zaslavsky Boris & Rivkin Nadia
Galliott Anne

Putnam Roger L

Werneck Arthur

Hollebone Keith E

UNIQUE ID
31245400
31103650
31465900
31468800
31883850
31745810
32080101
32106550
32116600
32118500
30364450
31487730
30473950
30967200
31149167
30957600
30202440
30125612
32070410
32092000

SAn Equal Opportimity Eploner

of-assessment-appeals

8:30 - 700 Monday

8:30 - 4:30 Tuesday through Thursday
8:30 - 1:00 Friday






